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Articulation du Championnat U15 - SAISON 2023 / 2024

PHASE 1 PHASE 2

U15 R2

6

D1 

8 EQUIPES 

1

Poule de 8 = 7 rencontres 2

3

4

5

7

8

3

4

5

6

POULE B

Poule U

6 EQUIPES 

1

2

3

6 EQUIPES 

POULE A

4

Poule U

3

1

2

Matchs Aller

Matchs Aller/retour

Matchs Aller/retour

Matchs Aller/retour

Matchs Aller/retour

2

Matchs Aller

2

2

2

4

4

4

2

2

2

Matchs Aller/retour

Matchs Aller/retour

Matchs Aller/retour

Matchs Aller

Matchs Aller
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